
Central Washington University
2025-26  Quarterly Tuition and Fees
Ellensburg Campus
Undergraduate
Resident

Credits Operating Building
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Fee
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Fee 3
Athletic 

Fee 3
Rec Center 

Fee 3
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Transit Fee 3
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Needs Fee3

Student Green 
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Multimodal 
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Tuition
Total 
Fees

TOTAL
Tuition and 

Fees
Part-Time Enrollment

1 1 473.40$        24.54$      56.60$      18.00$          5.60$         -$           79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                17.16$             2.00$          7.50$             $               3.00 10.00$      25.00$            497.94$       237.86$   735.80$       
2 473.40$        24.54$      56.60$      18.00$          11.20$      -$           79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                34.32$             2.00$          7.50$            6.00$               10.00$      25.00$            497.94$       263.62$   761.56$       
3 710.10$        36.81$      84.89$      18.00$          16.80$      -$           79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                51.48$             2.00$          7.50$            9.00$               10.00$      25.00$            746.91$       317.67$   1,064.58$   
4 946.80$        49.08$      113.19$   18.00$          22.40$      -$           79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                68.64$             2.00$          7.50$            12.00$            10.00$      25.00$            995.88$       371.73$   1,367.61$   
5 1,183.50$    61.35$      141.49$   18.00$          28.00$      -$           79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                85.80$             2.00$          7.50$            15.00$            10.00$      25.00$            1,244.85$   425.79$   1,670.64$   
6 1,420.20$    73.62$      169.79$   18.00$          33.60$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            18.00$            10.00$      25.00$            1,493.82$   601.85$   2,095.67$   
7 1,656.90$    85.89$      198.09$   18.00$          39.20$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            21.00$            10.00$      25.00$            1,742.79$   638.75$   2,381.54$   
8 1,893.60$    98.16$      226.38$   18.00$          44.80$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            24.00$            10.00$      25.00$            1,991.76$   675.64$   2,667.40$   
9 2,130.30$    110.43$   254.68$   18.00$          50.40$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            27.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,240.73$   712.54$   2,953.27$   

Full-Time Enrollment
10 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
11 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
12 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
13 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
14 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
15 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
16 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
17 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   
18 2,367.00$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,489.70$   749.44$   3,239.14$   

Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 2,615.97$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,738.67$   749.44$   3,488.11$   
20 2,864.94$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            2,987.64$   749.44$   3,737.08$   
21 3,113.91$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            3,236.61$   749.44$   3,986.05$   
22 3,362.88$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            3,485.58$   749.44$   4,235.02$   
23 3,611.85$    122.70$   282.98$   18.00$          56.00$      122.00$   79.00$         3.00$              6.00$         5.00$                102.96$          2.00$          7.50$            30.00$            10.00$      25.00$            3,734.55$   749.44$   4,483.99$   

* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: 248.97$   
1 There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge
2 Fees applicable at all campuses
3 Fees applicable at Ellensburg campus only
4 Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and based on their overall credit load. 
5 Additional course related fees my apply.
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